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Z50 Safety & Sanitation Committee Members 
February 21, 2020 

 
Charles. D. “Toby” Steward   Rowdy Brixey 
Committee Chairman (ASB, ASME)  Vice Chairman (ASB)  
Equipment Manufacturer    Equipment User 
TNA North America    Brixey Engineering, Inc.  
243 Reade Drive     17900 Plattsburg Road 
Cogan Station, PA    Holt, MO 64048  
Ph: 570-494-0624    Ph: 816-628-6471 
Fx: 570-494-0603    Cl: 816-672-9769  
toby.steward@tnasolutions.com   Rowdy@brixey-eng.com  
 
 
Cynthia Chananie    Jim Bonatakis 
Committee Secretary (ASB, BEMA)  Membership Chairman (ASB, BEMA) 
Equipment Manufacturer    General Interest 
Erika Record Baking Equipment   KLEANZ.com 
190 Fairfield Avenue    4305 South Lee Street, Suite 100 
West Caldwell, NJ 07006    Buford, GA 30518 
Ph: 973-614-8500    Cl: 732-239-3566 
Fx: 973-614-8503    Ph: 770-831-9191 
cindy@erikarecord.com    jim.bonatakis@nexcortech.com 
 
 
Neil Bailey     Delia Justable 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment User     Equipment Manufacturer 
(Retired Baker)     Forbo Siegling, LLC 
3432 Borrowman Ave    12201 Vanstory Drive 
The Villages, FL  32163    Huntersville, NC 28078 
Cl: 615-921-9842     Cl: 704-621-3180 
Fx:       Fx: 704-949-1744 
Neilbengineering@gmail.com   delia.justable@forbo.com 
 
 
Robb Mackie     Rick Myette 
Safety & Sanitation (ABA, ASB)   Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
General Interest     Equipment User 
American Bakers Association   Bagel Boy, Inc. 
1300 I Street NW, Suite 700 West   485 South Union Street 
Washington, DC 20005    Lawrence, MA 01843  
Ph: 202-789-0300    Ph: 978-682-8646 x 208 
Fx: 202-898-1164    Fx: 978-682-5867 
rmackie@americanbakers.org   Rick@bagelboy.net 
 
 
Lisa Arato     Jeremiah Tilghman 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment Manufacturer    Equipment User 
Zeppelin Systems USA    Canyon Bakehouse 
13330 Byrd Drive    3600 Ronald Reagan  
Odessa, FL 33556    Johnstown, CO 80534 
Ph: 813-280-7867    Ph: 970-461-3844, ext. 110 
Cl: 813-390-9683     Cl: 407-506-6245 
lisa.arato@zeppelin-usa.com   jtilghman@canyonbakehouse.com 
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Z50 Safety & Sanitation Committee Members 
(continued) 

 
Kevin Knott     Mark Fertitta 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB, BCMA)   Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment Manufacturer    Equipment User 
Franz Haas Machinery of America, Inc  Hostess Brands 
6207 Settler Road    6822 Treeridge Drive 
Richmond, VA 23231    Cincinnati, OH 45244 
Ph: 804-931-9345    Ph: 513-504-5348 
Fx: 804 222-0217     Fx:  
kevin.knott@buhlergroup.com   mfertitta@hostessbrands.com 
 
 
Arturo Carrillo     Matthew Swanson 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment User     Equipment User 
Bimbo Bakeries     Pepperidge Farm 
255 Business Center Drive    421 Boot Road 
Horsham, PA 19044    Downingtown, PA 19335 
Ph: 215-347-5617    Ph: 610-633-7247 
Cl: 215-264-7706     Fx: 610-873-4344 
arturo.carrillo@grupobimbo.com   matthew_swanson@pepperidgefarm.com 
 
 
Kent Van Amburg    Gene Litwin 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety (Public Sector) 
General Interest     General Interest 
American Society of Baking   Gene Litwin Safety Consulting 
7809 N Chestnut Avenue    457 Ronnie Drive 
Kansas City, MO 64119    Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 
Ph: 800-713-0462, Ext 1    Ph: 847-634-3706 
Fx: 888-315-2612    Fx: 847-634-3706 
kvanamburg@asbe.org    genelitwin@yahoo.com 
 
 
Jeff Simmons     Ed Baldwin 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (NFPA) 
General Interest     Equipment Manufacturer 
Magna Industries Inc.    Banner-Day  
1825 Swarthmore Ave    1840 N. Michigan Avenue 
Sumner, WA 98390    Saginaw, MI 48602 
Ph: 253-863-0373, ext. 106   Ph: 877-837-0584 
Fx: 253-863-2032    Fx: 989-755-1309 
gerry_mccreary@pnwb.com   ebaldwin@banner-day.com 
 
 
Mike Elenz     Rod Harris 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment User     Equipment Manufacturer 
Schwebel Baking Company   Shick Esteve 
P. O. Box 6018     4346 Clary Boulevard 
Youngstown, OH 44501    Kansas City, Missouri 64130 
Ph:       Ph: 813-546-0435 
Cl: 330-503-1124     Fx:  
elenzm@schwebels.com    rod.harris@zeppelin-usa.com 
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Z50 Safety & Sanitation Committee Members 
(continued) 

 
Robert Burgh     Steve Berne 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB, BEMA)   Sfty & Sanit. (ASB,ABA,BEMA,BISSC) 
General Interest     General Interest 
Nexcor Technologies    Baking & Snack 
4305 South Lee Street, Suite 100   4801 Main Street, Suite 650 
Buford, GA 30518    Kansas City, MO 64112 
Ph: 770-831-9191    Ph: 816-756-1000 
Fx: 202-898-1164    Fx: 816-756-0494 
robert.burgh@nexcortech.com   sberne@sosland.com 
 
 
Rick Rodarte     Jon Anderson 
Safety & Sanitation     Safety & Sanitation (BISSC) 
Equipment Manufacturer    General Interest 
Stewart Systems     JRA Occupational Safety Consulting LLC 
808 Stewart Ave     1117 Jakob’s Court 
Plano, TX 75074     Manhattan, KS 66503 
Cl: 214-837-6965     Ph: 785-341-4592 
Of: 972-509-8624    Fx: 
rick.rodarte@stewart-systems.com   jrasafety@gmail.com  
 
 
Jeff Patzer     Kerwin Brown 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment User     General Interest 
D.F.Stauffer Company    BEMA 
360 South Belmont Street    10740 Nall Ave., Suite 230 
York, PA 17405     Overland Park, KS 66211 
Ph: 717-815-4661    Ph: 913-338-1300 
Fx: 717-845-9132    Fx: 913-338-1327 
jpatzer@stauffers.net    kbrown@bema.org 
 
 
Albert Koch     Mike Gentile 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment User     Equipment Manufacturer 
Bakery Design Services    Moline Machinery 
81 Smokey Ridge Trail    114 South Central Avenue 
Arden, NC 28704     Duluth, MN 55807 
Ph: 828-676-1465    Cl: 508-842-7917 
Fx:       Fx: 218-628-3853 
Albert.Koch@Outlook.com   mgentile@moline.com 
 
 
Jeff Scott (ASB, AIB, ABA, IBA, ATBI)  Gale Prince 
Safety & Sanitation    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment Manufacturer    General Interest 
Kwik Lok Corporation    GP 
2712 S. 16th Avenue    PO Box 54491 
Union Gap, WA 98903    Cincinnati, OH 45254 
Cl: 509-480-0069     Ph: 513-236-6264 
Fx: 509 457-6531     Fx: 513-474-2284 
jeffs@kwiklok.com    gale@galeprince.com 
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Z50 Safety & Sanitation Committee Members 
(continued) 

 
Rusty Cook     Len Heflich 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (ABA, ASB) 
General Interest     Equipment User 
Bakery Machinery Service, LLC   Bimbo Baking (retired) 
2161 Pine Drive     4680 Bergstrom Road 
Douglasville, GA 30135    Doylestown, PA 18902 
Ph: 404-405-5636    Ph: 516-810-0441 
Fx: 707-942-9726    Fx:  
rustyc@bakerymachineryservice.com  lheflich@hotmail.com 
 
 
Armando Lopez     Ken Hagedorn 
Safety & Sanitation (ASB)    Safety & Sanitation (IDSA) 
General Interest     Equipment Manufacturer 
Formost Fuji Corp    Naegele Inc. 
2309 Stone Creek Dr.    PO Box 7079 
McKinney, TX 75070    Wantage, NJ 07461 
Cl: 425-471-5702     Cl: 708-284-2842 
Fx: 214-856-5546    Fx: 708-388-6288 
armandol@formostfuji.com   kenhagedorn@naegele-inc.com 
 
Josh Hughes     Ron Warner 
Safety & Sanitation (BEMA, YPC)   Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
Equipment Manufacturer    Equipment User 
Burford Corporation    Rockland Bakery 
11284 Highway 74    94 Demarest Mill Road 
Maysville, OK 73057    Nanuet, NY 10954 
Ph: 877-287-3673    Ph: 845-623-5800 
Cl: 405-428-0293     Cl: 551-206-2994 
jhughes@burford.com    Rwarner@rocklandbakery.com 
 
 
Greg Carr     Alex Peele 
Safety & Sanitation    Safety & Sanitation (ASB) 
General Interest     Equipment User 
The Austin Company    Hostess Brands 
6095 Parkland Blvd.    7905 Quiviria Rd 
Cleveland, OH 44124    Lenexa, KS 66215 
Ph: 908-295-9185    Ph: 913-269-2415 
Fx:       Cl: 913-269-2415 
greg.carr@theaustin.com    apeele@hostessbrands.com 
 
 
Dan DaRocha 
Safety & Sanitation     
Equipment Manufacturer  
Erika Record Baking Equipment   Totals: 
190 Fairfield Avenue     
West Caldwell, NJ 07006     Equipment Manufacturers: 13 
Ph: 973-614-8500    Equipment Users: 13 
Fx: 973-614-8503    General Interest  13 
dan@erikarecord.com    Total Members  39 
 

REMOVED RESIGNED 


